Baltimore
11 to 16 Feb

Trials
5/6/7/8 April

Ulsters
19/20 May

VP Team Racing
Cup

15 June
Leinsters

16/17 June

Crosbie Cup
21/22 July

Connachts
7/8 July

Nationals
16/17/18/19
Aug

Munsters
8/9 Sept

2018 List of IODAI Events

Closing dates / Price / late entry price & final closing date

Host Club

Baltimore SC

Entry Open

15 November
2017

Entry Fee

€200.10

Closing date

Mon 8 January

Late entry fee

Up to closing
date

Mon 15 January

2018
Dublin — Exact Qualification €120.11 TBC
venue to be Only
confirmed
Malahide Mon €60.01 Friday 4 May €120.01 Wed 9 May
Yacht Club .
23 April
Howth Yacht Details posted
Club closer to event
Howth Yacht Mon €60.02 Friday 1 June €120.02 Wed 6 June
Club
21 May
Suttor? S;iling Mon €60.05 Friday 6 July €120.05 Wed 11 July
clu 25 June
Lough Derg Mon €60.03 Friday 22 June €120.03 Wed 27 June
Sailing Club 11 June
Kinsa'le ZaCht Friday €160.06 Wednesday 1 Aug €260.06 Mon 6 Aug
clu 1June
Tralee Bay Mon €60.04 Friday 24 Aug €120.04 Wed 29 Aug
Sailing Club 13 Aug

*Entries close at 10pm sharp on the closing date*



